Blutspenden in 98597 Breitungen Werra bis zum 25.07.2025

Do
DI
Fr

12.06.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

24.06.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

25.07.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

Schmalkalden 98574
Mehrzweckhalle
TeichstraRe 10

Schmalkalden 98574 - Wernshausen
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Alexander-Puschkin-StralRe 7

Bad Liebenstein 36448 - Meimers
DRK Bergwacht
Bairodaer Stral3e 2



